Home Team
Undercliffe A

Result

1-

3

Bradford Spitfires 1 - 3

Tikley

Y2 - 3%

Bradford Spitfires 0 - 4
South Bradford B 4 -0

1% - 2%

0
1

Ilkley

Bradford Spitfires 1 - 3
Undercliffe A 4 -
Ilkley 3 -

Bradford Spitfires 0 - 4

South Bradford B 2% - 1%

Iikley

Keighley

South Bradford B
Undercliffe A
Keighley
Undercliffe A
Keighley
Keighley

South Bradford B

4 -

0
4
4 -
0-
2
0
0
1-

0
4
0
0
4
2
0
4
3

Away Team
South Bradford B
Iikley
Keighley
South Bradford B
Keighley
Undercliffe A
Keighley
Keighley
South Bradford B
Undercliffe A
Undercliffe A

Date Time Status
Tue 5 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Tue 5 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Tue 19 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Tue 19 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Tue 2 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Tue 16 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Tue 16 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Tue 30 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Tue 30 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Tue 14 Dec 21 19:30 OU
Tue 11 Jan 22 19:30 OU

Bradford Spitfires Tue 11 Jan 22 19:30 OU

Iikley

Tue 25 Jan 22 19:30 OU

Bradford Spitfires Tue 25 Jan 22 19:30 OU
Bradford Spitfires Tue 8 Feb 22 19:30 OU

South Bradford B
Iikley

Tue 8 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Tue 22 Feb 22 19:30 OU

Bradford Spitfires Tue 22 Feb 22 19:30 OU

Undercliffe A
Iikley

Tue 8 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Tue 8 Mar 22 19:30 OU



